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HRES 1148
Recognizing the benefits of natural gas to the United States economy and environment, and recognizing
natural gas as an affordable and "green" energy.

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Energy
Introduced: May 31, 2022
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committee on Natural
Resour
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committee on Natural
Resources, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions
as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.  (May 31, 2022) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-resolution/1148 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Balderson, Troy [R-OH-12] 
Party: Republican   •   State: OH   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (20 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Amodei, Mark E. [R-NV-2] R · NV Jun 8, 2022

Rep. Davidson, Warren [R-OH-8] R · OH Jun 8, 2022

Rep. Gibbs, Bob [R-OH-7] R · OH Jun 8, 2022

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Jun 8, 2022

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Jun 8, 2022

Rep. Keller, Fred [R-PA-12] R · PA Jun 8, 2022

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-16] R · PA Jun 8, 2022

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Jun 8, 2022

Rep. Smucker, Lloyd [R-PA-11] R · PA Jun 8, 2022

Rep. Walberg, Tim [R-MI-7] R · MI Jun 8, 2022

Rep. Carey, Mike [R-OH-15] R · OH Jun 9, 2022

Rep. Miller-Meeks, Mariannette [R-IA-2] R · IA Jun 9, 2022

Rep. Gimenez, Carlos A. [R-FL-26] R · FL Jun 13, 2022

Rep. McKinley, David B. [R-WV-1] R · WV Jun 13, 2022

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Jun 13, 2022

Rep. Reschenthaler, Guy [R-PA-14] R · PA Jun 15, 2022

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Jun 22, 2022

Rep. Wenstrup, Brad R. [R-OH-2] R · OH Jun 24, 2022

Rep. Emmer, Tom [R-MN-6] R · MN Jul 12, 2022

Rep. Ferguson, A. Drew, IV [R-GA-3] R · GA Sep 2, 2022
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred To May 31, 2022

Natural Resources Committee House Referred To May 31, 2022

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Energy

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of May 31, 2022) 

This resolution recognizes domestically produced natural gas as affordable, green, and necessary for energy

independence while asserting that the United States should take a broad approach to meet energy needs.

Actions Timeline

May 31, 2022: Introduced in House
May 31, 2022: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committee on Natural
Resources, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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